
    

Groves Estate Funds Amount Disbursed State Receiving Party Reason 
Date 
Disbursed 

$210,000.00 $10,500.00 NA NFWF Admin Fee ongoing 
$199,500.00 $1,500.00 NM Jerry Ledesma/Danny Montoya 2014 Pay for Presence 3/1/2017 
$198,000.00 $1,000.00 AZ Point of Pines Livestock Assn 2013 Pay for Presence 2/1/2017 
$197,000.00 $5,700.00 NM Tom Patterson 2014 Pay for Presence 2/1/2017 
$191,300.00 $5,700.00 AZ Merlyn (Sug) Rogers 2014 Pay for Presence 2/1/2017 
$185,600.00 $5,000.00 NM Corwin Hulsey Hay Purchase to Prevent Depredation 3/25/2019 
$180,600.00 $4,000.00 NM Audrey McQueen Hay Purchase to Prevent Depredation 3/25/2019 
$176,600.00 $9,550.00 NM Craig Thiessen Depredation Compensation 3/25/2019 
$167,050.00 $437.50 NM Patty Swapp Depredation Compensation 3/25/2019 
$166,612.50 $1,300.00 NM Andy Carrejo Depredation Compensation 3/25/2019 
$165,312.50 $4,350.00 NM Corwin Hulsey Depredation Compensation 3/26/2019 
$160,962.50 $1,300.00 NM Tom Patterson Depredation Compensation 3/26/2019 
$159,662.50 $875.00 NM Rainy Mesa Ranch - Rick Barnett c/o Katie Romero Depredation Compensation 3/26/2019 
$158,787.50 $4,775.00 NM Nelson Shirley Depredation Compensation 3/26/2019 
$154,012.50 $4,375.00 NM Kohl Studdard Depredation Compensation 3/26/2019 
$149,637.50 $10,000.00 NM Corwin Hulsey Hay Purchase to Prevent Depredation 4/15/2019 
$139,637.50 $1,477.88 NM Michael Kouvelas Depredation Compensation 6/24/2019 
$138,159.62 $437.50 NM Kohl Studdard Depredation Compensation 6/24/2019 
$137,722.12 $1,300.00 NM Jason Wenz Depredation Compensation 6/24/2019 
$136,422.12 $3,000.00 NM Audrey McQueen Depredation Compensation 6/24/2019 
$133,422.12 $2,500.00 NM Jim Blair Depredation Compensation 10/29/2019 
$130,922.12 $2,450.00 NM Audrey McQueen Depredation Compensation 12/6/2019 
$128,472.12 $15,925.00 NM Corwin Hulsey Depredation Compensation 12/11/2019 
$112,547.12 $65.00 NM Jim Blair Depredation Compensation 12/10/2019 
$112,482.12 $835.00 NM Jim Blair Depredation Compensation 12/10/2019 
$111,647.12 $4,194.74 NM Craig Heimburg Depredation Compensation 12/10/2019 
$107,452.38 $3,100.00 NM Dave Westbrook Depredation Compensation 12/10/2019 
$104,352.38 $1,550.00 NM Gene Blair Depredation Compensation 12/10/2019 
$102,802.38 $3,500.00 AZ Sheldon Udall Depredation Compensation 12/10/2019 

$99,302.38 $1,550.00 NM Mann Cattle Company Depredation Compensation 12/10/2019 
$97,752.38 $3,500.00 NM Yolanda O'Connell & Lena Shellhorn Depredation Compensation 12/10/2019 
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$94,252.38 $3,000.00 NM Steve Hooper Depredation Compensation 12/10/2019 
$91,252.38 $1,550.00 NM Nelson Shirley Depredation Compensation 12/10/2019 
$89,702.38     Remaining Balance     

            
 


